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RESULTADO PRELIMINAR

NOME NOTA AUTODECLARADA

Angélica Marcelina de Souza Gomes
Marcio Ferreira Silva

Meriely Ferreira de Almeida

Loreny Andalécio da Costa Lacerda

Vinicius Fonseca da Silva

Arcos, 18/04/2024

Niltom Vieira Junior

170
160
90
60
20



